
 
 
 
 

 

CLASIFICACIÓN 

SCRATCH 

Ranking Apellidos Nombre 26-Oct-24 23-Nov-24 28-Dic-24 25-Ene-25 Total 

1 Fernández Torres Rosario 17 15 20 15 67 

2 Sanchez Manrique Concepción 14 12 18 17 61 

3 Gonzalez Gonzalez Inmaculada 8 12 12 15 47 

4 Ramírez Peiró Olivia 11 11 12 6 40 

5 Gonzalez Martin Mari Carmen - 10 14 13 37 

6 Ruiz De Morales Rivero Mª Dolores - 7 15 12 34 

7 Marin Zapata Irene 13 11 - 9 33 

8 Zafra Martínez Chelo 7 4 10 11 32 

9 Rodriguez Argaiz Rocío 10 - 12 9 31 

10 Perez Titos Carmen Beatriz - 9 10 11 30 

11 Ceballos Rivera Maria Matilde 5 7 7 10 29 

12 Pertiñez Izquierdo Angela - 6 12 9 27 

13 Cabello Perez Ana Maria 24 - - - 24 

14 Morillas Lopez Ana Maria 7 3 9 4 23 

14 Gilmour Jane Elizabeth 2 6 7 8 23 

16 Larcombe Gillian 5 10 - 7 22 

16 Lopez-Cozar Monsalve Macarena 7 - 8 7 22 

16 Hita Vilches Cristina - 8 4 10 22 

19 Lopez Rueda Concepción 3 3 7 8 21 

19 Bullock Elaine 7 5 4 5 21 

21 Cenzano Iturriaga Lola 3 3 10 4 20 

22 Perez-Victoria Moreno De Bareda Carmen 5 5 5 4 19 

23 Candenas Gonzalez Maria Jesús 4 4 4 4 16 

24 Alcalde Fernández Carmen 4 - 6 4 14 

24 Garcia Arrabal Maria Isabel - 6 3 5 14 

26 Muñoz Perez Nuria 2 2 1 7 12 

26 Montero Bermúdez De Castro Maria Del Milagro - - 12 - 12 

28 Perez Carol 9 - - - 9 

28 Jonsdottir Hugrun Audur 9 - - - 9 

30 Alguacil Garrido Mª Jose 8 - - - 8 

30 Perez Aragón Ana 5 2 1 - 8 

32 Fernández Fernández Maria 7 - - - 7 

32 Gomez Martínez M ª Carmen 1 3 1 2 7 

34 Garrido Patón Monserrat 3 - 3 - 6 

35 Moreno Galdo Carmen 3 - 2 - 5 

35 Valverde Ferrer Eva Maria - - 5 - 5 

37 Lopez Gomez Sofia 3 0 1 - 4 

37 Lima Cabello Maria Elena 0 0 0 4 4 

37 Caparros Navarro Maria Dolores - 0 1 3 4 

40 Sanchez Peinado Rosa Belén 1 - 2 - 3 

41 Castillo Roldan Susana 2 - - - 2 

LIGA DAMAS 24-25 



 
 
 
 

 

CLASIFICACIÓN 

42 Gomez Tinas Pilar 0 - 1 0 1 

42 Esteso Martínez Maria Teresa - - 1 - 1 

44 Gomez Martínez Concepción - - 0 - 0 

 

 

Ranking Apellidos Nombre 26-Oct-24 23-Nov-24 28-Dic-24 25-Ene-25 Total 

1 Sanchez Manrique Concepción 33 29 36 35 133 

2 Fernández Torres Rosario 35 28 38 31 132 

3 Gonzalez Gonzalez Inmaculada 26 35 34 33 128 

4 Ramírez Peiró Olivia 30 35 36 26 127 

5 Zafra Martínez Chelo 27 23 34 37 121 

6 Morillas Lopez Ana Maria 30 24 36 30 120 

7 Cenzano Iturriaga Lola 26 25 36 29 116 

8 Ceballos Rivera Maria Matilde 25 27 26 31 109 

9 Gilmour Jane Elizabeth 20 24 32 31 107 

10 Bullock Elaine 26 25 25 26 102 

11 Gonzalez Martin Mari Carmen - 32 36 33 101 

12 Lopez-Cozar Monsalve Macarena 35 - 31 34 100 

13 Marin Zapata Irene 37 30 - 29 96 

14 Ruiz De Morales Rivero Mª Dolores - 27 37 31 95 

15 Candenas Gonzalez Maria Jesús 21 23 22 28 94 

16 Lopez Rueda Concepción 20 16 28 29 93 

17 Rodriguez Argaiz Rocío 27 - 34 30 91 

18 Perez-Victoria Moreno De Bareda Carmen 22 22 24 22 90 

19 Larcombe Gillian 24 36 - 29 89 

20 Hita Vilches Cristina - 28 26 30 84 

21 Pertiñez Izquierdo Angela - 21 34 28 83 

22 Muñoz Perez Nuria 15 20 19 29 83 

23 Perez Titos Carmen Beatriz - 27 27 27 81 

24 Garcia Arrabal Maria Isabel - 31 22 28 81 

25 Alcalde Fernández Carmen 28 - 30 22 80 

26 Gomez Martínez M ª Carmen 18 16 19 21 74 

27 Lima Cabello Maria Elena 11 9 17 24 61 

28 Perez Aragón Ana 17 21 17 - 55 

29 Gomez Tinas Pilar 9 - 21 16 46 

30 Caparros Navarro Maria Dolores - 9 16 19 44 

31 Montero Bermúdez De Castro Maria Del Milagro - - 39 - 39 

32 Garrido Patón Monserrat 16 - 23 - 39 

33 Moreno Galdo Carmen 19 - 19 - 38 

33 Lopez Gomez Sofia 18 8 12 - 38 

35 Jonsdottir Hugrun Audur 30 - - - 30 

36 Perez Carol 28 - - - 28 

37 Valverde Ferrer Eva Maria - - 28 - 28 

38 Alguacil Garrido Mª Jose 27 - - - 27 

39 Cabello Perez Ana Maria 26 - - - 26 

40 Fernández Fernández Maria 24 - - - 24 

41 Sanchez Peinado Rosa Belén 9 - 15 - 24 

42 Castillo Roldan Susana 19 - - - 19 

43 Esteso Martínez Maria Teresa - - 15 - 15 

44 Gomez Martínez Concepción - - 10 - 10 

 


